



# San Antonio Water System

## Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 04/04/2018

Prepared By : Jonathan Miranda

Solicitation No : CO-00167

Job # : 18-4518

Contract No : CO-00167-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM  
PO Box :2994  
San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449  
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Turtle Creek No. 3 Sewer Line Relocation

Time And Date : April 4, 2018 @ 10:00am

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00167 - 1 E-Z Bel Construction, LLC.			CO-00167 - 2 D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00167 - 3 FACILITIES REHAB INC			CO-00167 - 4 DLC GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.			CO-00167 - 5 PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00167 - 6 T CONSTRUCTION LLC							
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount					
1	100.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Mobilization (10%)	LS	\$22,500.00	1	\$22,500.00	\$38,000.00	1	\$38,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$46,000.00	1	\$46,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00					
2	101.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Preparing Right-of-way (5%)	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$19,000.00	1	\$19,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$23,000.00	1	\$23,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00					
3	103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Remove Concrete Sidewalk/Driveways (<1,000SF)	SF	\$1.00	605	\$605.00	\$15.00	605	\$9,075.00	\$5.00	605	\$3,025.00	\$8.00	605	\$4,840.00	\$3.00	605	\$1,815.00	\$7.00	605	\$4,235.00					
4	200	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Site Security (Using Securitas Security Service)	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$3,672.00	1	\$3,672.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$5,300.00	1	\$5,300.00					
5	203.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Tack Coat	GAL	\$4.50	28	\$126.00	\$15.00	28	\$420.00	\$40.00	28	\$1,120.00	\$80.00	28	\$2,240.00	\$10.00	28	\$280.00	\$21.00	28	\$588.00					
6	205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement, Type D (2" Comp. Depth)(<5,000SY)	SY	\$25.00	278	\$6,950.00	\$55.00	278	\$15,290.00	\$30.00	278	\$8,340.00	\$80.00	278	\$22,240.00	\$50.00	278	\$13,900.00	\$75.00	278	\$20,850.00					
7	206	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Asphalt Treated Base	SY	\$50.00	219	\$10,950.00	\$75.00	219	\$16,425.00	\$80.00	219	\$17,520.00	\$80.00	219	\$17,520.00	\$105.00	219	\$22,995.00	\$90.00	219	\$19,710.00					
8	503.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Portland Cement Concrete Driveway-Commercial	SY	\$85.00	68	\$5,780.00	\$75.00	68	\$5,100.00	\$120.00	68	\$8,160.00	\$90.00	68	\$6,120.00	\$90.00	68	\$6,120.00	\$95.00	68	\$6,460.00					
9	507.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Remove & Replace Chain Link Wire Fence (8' High)	LF	\$90.00	60	\$5,400.00	\$100.00	60	\$6,000.00	\$80.00	60	\$4,800.00	\$60.00	60	\$3,600.00	\$150.00	60	\$9,000.00	\$50.00	60	\$3,000.00					
10	520.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Hydromulching (Residential or Commercial)	SY	\$0.10	1,406	\$140.60	\$4.00	1,406	\$5,624.00	\$5.00	1,406	\$7,030.00	\$5.00	1,406	\$7,030.00	\$3.00	1,406	\$4,218.00	\$2.50	1,406	\$3,515.00					
11	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling	EA	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,550.00	1	\$5,550.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$10,800.00	1	\$10,800.00					
12	540.9	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Temporary Sediment Control Fence	LF	\$2.00	1,438	\$2,876.00	\$3.00	1,438	\$4,314.00	\$2.00	1,438	\$2,876.00	\$6.00	1,438	\$8,628.00	\$5.00	1,438	\$7,190.00	\$2.50	1,438	\$3,595.00					
13	550.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$1.00	1,346	\$1,346.00	\$1.00	1,346	\$1,346.00	\$1.00	1,346	\$1,346.00	\$5.00	1,346	\$6,730.00	\$2.00	1,346	\$2,692.00	\$5.00	1,346	\$6,730.00					
14	554.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Erosion Control Matting (Biodegradable no more than 1 year)	SY	\$0.10	1,406	\$140.60	\$4.00	1,406	\$5,624.00	\$10.00	1,406	\$14,060.00	\$6.00	1,406	\$8,436.00	\$5.00	1,406	\$7,030.00	\$3.75	1,406	\$5,272.50					
15	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8" PVC Sanitary Sewer line (6'-10') ASTM D2241-05, SDR 26, 160 psi	LF	\$88.00	196	\$17,248.00	\$105.00	196	\$20,580.00	\$90.00	196	\$17,640.00	\$80.00	196	\$15,680.00	\$77.00	196	\$15,092.00	\$155.00	196	\$30,380.00					
16	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8" PVC Sanitary Sewer line (10'-14') ASTM D2241-05, SDR 26, 160 psi	LF	\$93.00	1,150	\$106,950.00	\$109.00	1,150	\$125,350.00	\$110.00	1,150	\$126,500.00	\$120.00	1,150	\$138,000.00	\$95.00	1,150	\$109,250.00	\$210.00	1,150	\$241,500.00					
17	852.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Sanitary Sewer Manhole (0' - 6')	EA	\$10,900.00	9	\$98,100.00	\$7,775.00	9	\$69,975.00	\$6,500.00	9	\$58,500.00	\$6,000.00	9	\$54,000.00	\$8,900.00	9	\$80,100.00	\$12,500.00	9	\$112,500.00					
18	852.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Extra Depth Manhole	VF	\$0.01	45	\$0.45	\$299.00	45	\$13,455.00	\$300.00	45	\$13,500.00	\$400.00	45	\$18,000.00	\$700.00	45	\$31,500.00	\$500.00	45	\$22,500.00					
19	858	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Concrete Encasement, Cradles, Saddles, and Collars	CY	\$210.00	9	\$1,890.00	\$160.00	9	\$1,440.00	\$200.00	9	\$1,800.00	\$150.00	9	\$1,350.00	\$200.00	9	\$1,800.00	\$400.00	9	\$3,600.00					
20	862	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Abandonment of sewer mains (<12")	LF	\$7.00	986	\$6,902.00	\$15.00	986	\$14,790.00	\$20.00	986	\$19,720.00	\$40.00	986	\$39,440.00	\$25.00	986	\$24,650.00	\$20.00	986	\$19,720.00					
21	862	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Abandonment of sewer manholes	EA	\$900.00	3	\$2,700.00	\$1,172.00	3	\$3,516.00	\$1,000.00	3	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	3	\$9,000.00	\$2,000.00	3	\$6,000.00	\$2,600.00	3	\$7,800.00					
22	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Bypass Pumping	LS	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$5,500.00	1	\$5,500.00					
23	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Sewer main Televising inspection	LF	\$2.00	1,346	\$2,692.00	\$1.50	1,346	\$2,019.00	\$5.00	1,346	\$6,730.00	\$5.00	1,346	\$6,730.00	\$5.00	1,346	\$6,730.00	\$1.25	1,346	\$1,682.50					
<b>Total</b>								<b>\$358,296.65</b>			<b>\$389,565.00</b>			<b>\$395,667.00</b>			<b>\$457,584.00</b>			<b>\$467,362.00</b>			<b>\$620,238.00</b>					
Calendar Days To Complete :			75																									